
Ridgehaven Joeys - Term 1 2026 Program

Absent

Week Day date Activity Challenge Who Y4 $$

1 Mon 2-Feb Games -welcome back
Tell ius what you want from Joeys

All Ash

2 Mon 9-Feb Pioneering 
Construction

Ash/Dingo

3 Mon 16-Feb Water Night
Bring Bathers you will get wet

Adz/Dingo Ash

4 Mon 23-Feb Mystery Hike Katherine/Ash

5 Mon 2-Mar St Kilda
Bring a friend Night

Pinarroo Yes Ash

6 Wed 11-Mar Join Up with HV 
Bike Hike

Hope Valley 
Joeys Yes

- Sun 15-Mar Come And Try Kayak
Glenelg - Reg close 15 Feb

Paddling Group Yes $$

7 Mon 16-Mar Harriet's Make-It Night Harriet/Adz/ 
Pinarroo Ash

8 Mon 23-Mar Join Up with Magil
Icecream in a bag

Dingo Yes

9 Mon 30-Mar Jambowlree
10 Pin Bowling

Ash

10 Wed 8-Apr Join Up with HV
Anzac day

Hope Valley 
Joeys

Monday nights 6pm to 7pm
 unless otherwise stated

Ridgehaven Scout Hall - 449 Milne Road, Ridgehaven SA 5097

Your Friendly Leader Team

Pinarroo Huw Williams 0403 178 691
Dingo Andy Pratt 0438 758 577

Assisted by:  Ash Hasler, Katherine Waites & Adam 'Adz' McLean

Keep In Touch

Ridgehaven Joey Scouts Joey News

Ridgehaven Scouting Family Group News

www.sa.scouts.com.au/ridgehaven

leaders.joeys@ridgehaven.sa.scouts.com.au

Save the date
21/22 Nov Joey/Cub Roonka Camp
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